Spot Frequency Report for Specific Spot Number

From:
KSNA

Air Date
Length
10/01/2020
Driving Bl
10/01/2020
Dermatolog
10/01/2020
00:29.937
10/02/2020

You Kno 00:

10/01/2020 To:

Air Time
Played
05:11:57
00:29.310
21:41:46
00:15.046
23:39:57
3
05:17:03
30.041 4

12/31/2020

Spot Number

0009499-044
1
0009499-046
2
0009499-047

0009499-074

10/03/2020 08:27:24
for Ve 00:30.015 5
10/03/2020 21:36:29
00:14.890 o6
10/03/2020 23:42:28
Expensive Nig 01:00
10/04/2020 05:45:43
00:29.649 8
10/04/2020 06:14:12
The B 01:00.004 9
10/04/2020 06:42:02
00:30.015 10
10/04/2020 09:25:51
00:29.989 11
10/04/2020 21:42:08

0009499-042
0009499-038
0009499-005
.057 7
0009499-031
0009499-010
0009499-011

0009499-006

0009499-037

Baseball 00:14.968 12

10/04/2020 23:14:04
00:30.041 13

10/05/2020 05:15:14
- Kar 00:29.989 14
10/05/2020 21:37:19
Chicken
10/05/2020 23:35:12
Struggle 00:30.015
10/06/2020 05:45:45
00:29.989 17

10/06/2020 21:38:50
Gener 00:29.284 18
10/06/2020 23:34:21
I'm I 00:30.015 19
10/07/2020 05:48:11

0009499-012

0009499-013

0009499-033

00:29.910 15

0009499-014
16
0009499-028
0009499-008
0009499-007

0009499-045

Driving Me 00:29.728 20

10/07/2020 21:42:57
Growing 00:14.994
10/07/2020 23:39:27
NEVE 00:30.041 22
10/08/2020 05:13:57
Takedow 00:29.832
10/08/2020 21:39:46

0009499-050
21
0009499-051

0009499-070

23

0009499-071

Whatever Get 00:29.153 24

Spot
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA

PSA

:30 -Type 2 Diabetes

Title

:30 - Texting N Driving -
:15 - American Academy of

:30 - IRS Attorney General

People

:30
:15

:60

:30
: 30
: 30
:15
: 30

:30 -Stand Up to Cancer

Veterans DAV -Victories
Ad Council - Pool Party

Buzzed Driving -

: 30 Ad Council - Toast

: 60 Communities In Schools -
: 30 Goodwill - Designer Jeans
: 30 Buzzed Driving - One More
:15 Ad Council - Indoor

: 30 Goodwill - Rock T-Shirt

: 30 Hight School Equivalency
: 30 Ad Council - Funky

: 30 Lady Gaga - Teachers

: 30 Ad Council - Best In Show

Identify Thieft Attorney
Communities In Schools -
Texting N Driving -
Teacher Recruitment -
ADOPTION FROM FOSTER CARE

The

:30 -Suicide Prevention



10/08/2020 23:37:30

Tel 00:29.989

10/09/2020 05:11:22

0009499-072
25
0009499-026

Wildfire 00:29.884 26
10/09/2020 21:44:20 0009499-011
00:30.015 27

10/09/2020 23:37:34 0009499-030
00:30.041 28

10/10/2020 05:48:23 0009499-060
Hero St 00:30.041 29

10/10/2020 21:47:16-E 0009499-061
STEM ti 00:29.649 30

10/10/2020 23:43:44
Dinner 00:29.884 31
10/11/2020 05:44:16
(nash) 00:29.493
10/11/2020 06:12:58
Note (na 00:29.963
10/11/2020 06:41:24
Manage You 00:30.015
10/11/2020 09:23:39
(nash) 00:29.937
10/11/2020 21:41:08
In Y 00:30.015 36
10/11/2020 23:14:53
Earr 00:29.806 37
10/12/2020 05:11:42
00:29.963 38
10/12/2020 21:42:31
01:00.135 39
10/12/2020 23:39:03
Band 00:30.067 40
10/13/2020 05:50:53
00:29.989 41
10/13/2020 21:43:49
Baseball 00:14.968
10/13/2020 23:39:23
00:30.041 43
10/14/2020 05:43:51
Note (na 00:29.963
10/14/2020 21:43:40
Manage You 00:30.015
10/14/2020 23:38:43
(nash) 00:29.937
10/15/2020 05:13:09
01:00.083 47
10/15/2020 21:39:01
ALT 00:15.203 48
10/15/2020 23:39:22
Am A W 00:29.989 49
10/16/2020 05:16:24
00:14.890 50

0009499-062

0009499-063

32

0009499-058

0009499-065
34
0009499-064

35
0009499-066

0009499-067

0009499-001

0009499-002

0009499-021

0009499-006

0009499-037
42
0009499-012

0009499-058
0009499-065

45
0009499-064

46
0009499-029

0009499-020

0009499-022

0009499-038

10/16/2020 17:40:28-E 0009499-031

00:29.649 51

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 30

:30

:60

:30

:30

:15

:30

:30

: 30

:30

:60

:15

:30

:15

:30

-Texting Driving Prevention
- ER Prep - Don't Wait

- Goodwill - Designer Jeans
- Ad Council - Bento
-Emergency Preparedness

- Empowering Girls STEM

- Ending Hunger Sounds of
-Gun Safety Gun Fight
-Child Car Safety Sour
-High Blood Pressure

- Gun Safety Curiosity
-HRSA Organ Donation Good
- Job Training & Employment
- IRS Attorney General

- 4H - Need Us

- Bullying Prevention- Boy
- Buzzed Driving - One More
- Ad Council - Indoor

- Goodwill - Rock T-Shirt
-Child Car Safety Sour
-High Blood Pressure

- Gun Safety Curiosity

- Ad Council - Pets Anthem
- Susan G Komen - Menifesto
- Bullying Prevention - I

- Ad Council - Pool Party

- Ad Council - Toast



10/17/2020 05:45:22
Manage You 00:30.015
10/17/2020 21:42:35
(nash) 00:29.937
10/17/2020 23:39:21
In Y 00:30.015 54
10/18/2020 05:43:12
Earr 00:29.806 55
10/18/2020 06:20:51
Meds 00:29.910 56
10/18/2020 06:49:20
from th 00:14.759 57
10/18/2020 09:25:30
Takedow 00:29.832 58
10/18/2020 21:42:33

Whatever Get 00:29.153

10/18/2020 23:11:16
Tel 00:29.989 60
10/19/2020 05:16:01
You Kno 00:30.041 61
10/19/2020 21:40:27
Wait (n 00:29.884 62
10/19/2020 23:41:06
Pres 00:30.407 63
10/20/2020 05:48:02
See Sa 00:29.884 64
10/20/2020 21:17:33
Hero St 00:30.041 65
10/20/2020 23:22:39
STEM ti 00:29.649 66
10/21/2020 05:47:17
00:29.963 67
10/21/2020 21:46:35
01:00.135 68
10/21/2020 23:44:18
Band 00:30.067 69
10/22/2020 05:11:39
00:29.858 70
10/22/2020 21:44:16
Do An 00:57.261 71
10/22/2020 23:37:19
Forces
10/23/2020 05:14:35
Do An 00:57.261 73
10/23/2020 21:45:44
Forces
10/23/2020 23:41:19
01:00.344 75
10/24/2020 05:46:33
Takedow 00:29.832 76
10/25/2020 05:46:20
Wildfire 00:29.884
10/25/2020 06:16:51

- He 00:29.806 78

00:58.176 72

00:58.176 74

0009499-065
52
0009499-064

53

0009499-066

0009499-067

0009499-069

0009499-068

0009499-070

0009499-071

59

0009499-072

0009499-074

0009499-073

0009499-075

0009499-059

0009499-060

0009499-061

0009499-001

0009499-002

0009499-021

0009499-034

0009499-023

0009499-039

0009499-023

0009499-039

0009499-041

0009499-070

0009499-026

77

0009499-017

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 30

:15

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 30

:30

:30

:30

:60

:30

:30

: 60

:60

:60

:60

:60

:30

:30

:30

-High Blood Pressure

- Gun Safety Curiosity
-HRSA Organ Donation Good
- Job Training & Employment
- Pharmacy Board Dispost of
- Paralyzed Vets Stories
-Stand Up to Cancer The
-Suicide Prevention
-Texting Driving Prevention
-Type 2 Diabetes People
-Texting Driving You Can
-US Tire Manufacturers Tire

- Dept Homeland Sec Why I

-Emergency Preparedness

Empowering Girls STEM

- IRS Attorney General

- 4H - Need Us

- Bullying Prevention- Boy
- Ad Council - Mosh

- Hunger Prevention - Wed
- USO- Force Behind the

- Hunger Prevention - Wed
- USO- Force Behind the

- PSA Central- Party
-Stand Up to Cancer The

- ER Prep - Don't Wait

- Paralized Vets of America



10/25/2020 06:47:14
Volunteering
10/25/2020 09:21:11
01:00.083 80
10/25/2020 21:42:59
ALT 00:15.203 81
10/25/2020 23:12:40

Am A W 00:29.989 82

10/26/2020 05:09:38
Like 00:14.864 83
10/26/2020 21:37:13
Pig 00:14.942 84
10/26/2020 23:39:44
Earthquak 00:14.916
10/27/2020 05:41:11
CYNTHIA C 00:30.093
10/27/2020 21:39:36
Our Fam 00:29.937
10/27/2020 23:39:28
CNAL 00:30.041 88
10/28/2020 05:43:17
Wildfire 00:29.884
10/28/2020 21:40:04
- He 00:29.806 90
10/28/2020 23:39:52
Volunteering
10/29/2020 05:10:18

Am A W 00:29.989 92

10/29/2020 21:45:13
Like 00:14.864 93
10/29/2020 23:39:54
Pig 00:14.942 94

10/30/2020 05:13:09

0009499-018

00:29.989 79

0009499-029
0009499-020
0009499-022
0009499-024
0009499-032
0009499-027
85
0009499-052
86
0009499-054
0009499-053
0009499-026
89
0009499-017

0009499-018

00:29.989 91

0009499-022

0009499-024

0009499-032

0009499-071

Whatever Get 00:29.153 95

10/30/2020 21:41:50

Am A W 00:29.989 96

10/30/2020 23:37:00
Like 00:14.864 97
10/31/2020 05:47:52
00:29.989 98
11/01/2020 05:45:17
00:29.388 99
11/01/2020 06:14:47
Around 00:30.041
11/01/2020 06:41:55
Mini
11/01/2020 09:22:20
00:58.698 102
11/01/2020 21:37:50
Wildfire 00:29.884
11/01/2020 23:11:02
- He 00:29.806 104
11/02/2020 05:15:39
Volunteering

00:29.649 101

0009499-022

0009499-024

0009499-028

0009499-009

0009499-004

100

0009499-036
0009499-040
0009499-026
103
0009499-017

0009499-018

00:29.989 105

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

:30

:60

:15

:30

:15

:15

:15

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 30

:30

:15

:15

:30

:30

:15

:30

: 30

:30

:30

:60

:30

:30

:30

- NAOSSP - Youth

- Ad Council - Pets Anthem
- Susan G Komen - Menifesto
- Bullying Prevention - I

- College Access - Life Is
- Ad Council - Hamilton The
- ER Prep - Don't Wait
-ALZHETIMERS AWARENESS
-American Cancer Protect

- Alzheimers Awareness Tom
- ER Prep - Don't Wait

- Paralized Vets of America
- NAOSSP - Youth

- Bullying Prevention - I

- College Access - Life Is
- Ad Council - Hamilton The
-Suicide Prevention

- Bullying Prevention - I

- College Access - Life Is
- Ad Council - Best In Show
- Scammers Attorney General
- Buzzed Driving - Drive

- Ad Council - Battlefield
- PSA Central- When I was 6
- ER Prep - Don't Wait

- Paralized Vets of America

- NAOSSP - Youth



11/02/2020 21:41:38
Band 00:30.067 106
11/02/2020 23:40:24
Tornado 00:30.015
11/03/2020 05:45:38
Chicken
11/03/2020 21:39:38
Struggle 00:30.015
11/03/2020 23:38:04
01:00.004 110
11/04/2020 05:44:19
Wildfire 00:29.884
11/04/2020 21:45:12
- He 00:29.806 112
11/04/2020 23:35:01
Volunteering
11/05/2020 05:09:58
Driving Bl 00:29.310
11/05/2020 21:38:23
Dermatolog 00:15.046
11/05/2020 23:39:59
00:29.937 116
11/06/2020 05:11:42
Volunteering
11/07/2020 05:43:52
Like 00:14.864 118
11/07/2020 21:42:47
Pig 00:14.942 119
11/07/2020 23:41:13
Earthquak 00:14.916
11/08/2020 05:43:37
00:29.858 121
11/08/2020 06:23:41
Do An 00:57.261 122
11/08/2020 06:51:17
Forces 00:58.176
11/08/2020 09:25:42
01:00.344 124
11/08/2020 21:45:04

for Ve 00:30.015 125

11/08/2020 23:13:44
00:14.890 126
11/09/2020 05:13:57

00:29.910

0009499-021

0009499-025
107
0009499-033
108
0009499-014
109
0009499-015

0009499-026
111
0009499-017

0009499-018

00:29.989 113

0009499-044
114
0009499-046
115
0009499-047

0009499-018

00:29.989 117

0009499-024
0009499-032
0009499-027
120
0009499-034
0009499-023

0009499-039

123

0009499-041

0009499-042

0009499-038

0009499-005

Expensive Nig 01:00.057 127

11/09/2020 21:37:24
00:29.649 128
11/09/2020 23:37:11
The B 01:00.004 129
11/10/2020 05:44:07
00:30.015 130
11/10/2020 21:42:20
00:29.989 131
11/10/2020 23:38:58
Baseball 00:14.968

0009499-031

0009499-010

0009499-011

0009499-006

0009499-037
132

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 60

:30

:30

:30

:30

:15

:30

:30

:15

:15

:15

:30

:60

:60

: 60

:30

:15

:60

:30

:60

:30

:30

:15

Bullying Prevention- Boy
ER Prep - Don't Wait
Ad Council - Funky

Lady Gaga - Teachers
Goodwill - Power Suit
ER Prep - Don't Wait
Paralized Vets of America
NAOSSP - Youth

Texting N Driving -
American Academy of

IRS Attorney General
NAOSSP - Youth

College Access - Life Is
Ad Council - Hamilton The
ER Prep - Don't Wait
Ad Council - Mosh

Hunger Prevention - Wed
USO- Force Behind the

PSA Central- Party
Veterans DAV -Victories
Ad Council - Pool Party
Buzzed Driving -
Ad Council - Toast
Communities In Schools -
Goodwill - Designer Jeans
Buzzed Driving - One More

Ad Council - Indoor



11/11/2020 05:50:07
Manage You 00:30.015
11/11/2020 21:44:45
Band 00:30.067 134
11/11/2020 23:42:10
Tornado 00:30.015 1
11/13/2020 05:13:59
00:30.041 136
11/13/2020 21:43:17
- Kar 00:29.989 137
11/13/2020 23:37:42

Chicken 00:29.910
11/14/2020 05:45:23
Volunteering 00:29.

11/14/2020 21:43:44
01:00.083 140
11/14/2020 23:42:40
ALT 00:15.203 141
11/15/2020 05:45:24

Am A W 00:29.989 142
11/15/2020 06:11:58
Like 00:14.864 143
11/15/2020 06:40:55
Pig 00:14.942 144
11/15/2020 09:25:00
FEarthquak 00:14.916 1
11/15/2020 21:43:18
00:29.858 146
11/15/2020 23:13:45

Do An 00:57.261 147
11/16/2020 05:15:20
Forces 00:58.176 14
11/16/2020 21:42:04
01:00.344 149
11/16/2020 23:41:33
for Ve 00:30.015 150
11/17/2020 05:44:44
Like 00:14.864 151
11/17/2020 21:42:57
Pig 00:14.942 152
11/17/2020 23:38:26
FEarthquak 00:14.916 1
11/18/2020 05:48:56
See Sa 00:29.884 154
11/18/2020 21:43:03
Hero St 00:30.041 155
11/18/2020 23:42:36
STEM ti 00:29.649 156
11/19/2020 05:13:46
Around 00:30.041 157
11/19/2020 21:43:26
Takedow 00:29.832 158
11/19/2020 23:43:48
Whatever Get 00:29.153

0009499-065
133
0009499-021
0009499-025
35
0009499-012
0009499-013
0009499-033
138
0009499-018
989 139
0009499-029
0009499-020
0009499-022
0009499-024
0009499-032
0009499-027
45
0009499-034
0009499-023
0009499-039
8
0009499-041
0009499-042
0009499-024
0009499-032
0009499-027
53
0009499-059
0009499-060
0009499-061
0009499-004
0009499-070

0009499-071
159

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

:30 -High Blood Pressure

:30 - Bullying Prevention- Boy
:30 - ER Prep - Don't Wait

:30 - Goodwill - Rock T-Shirt
:30 - Hight School Equivalency
:30 - Ad Council - Funky

:30 - NAOSSP - Youth

:60 - Ad Council - Pets Anthem
:15 - Susan G Komen - Menifesto
:30 - Bullying Prevention - I
:15 - College Access - Life Is
:15 - Ad Council - Hamilton The
:15 - ER Prep - Don't Wait

:30 - Ad Council - Mosh

:60 - Hunger Prevention - Wed
:60 - USO- Force Behind the

:60 - PSA Central- Party

:30 - Veterans DAV -Victories
:15 - College Access - Life Is
:15 - Ad Council - Hamilton The
:15 - ER Prep - Don't Wait

:30 - Dept Homeland Sec Why I
:30 -Emergency Preparedness

:30 - Empowering Girls STEM

:30 - Buzzed Driving - Drive
:30 -Stand Up to Cancer The

:30 -Suicide Prevention



11/20/2020 05:14:15
Band (na 00:14.994
11/20/2020 21:37:44

0009499-057
160
0009499-059

See Sa 00:29.884 161l

11/20/2020 23:40:08 0009499-060
Hero St 00:30.041 162

11/22/2020 05:48:01 0009499-017
- He 00:29.806 163

11/22/2020 06:15:12 0009499-018
Volunteering 00:29.989 164
11/22/2020 06:44:30 0009499-029
01:00.083 165

11/22/2020 09:26:15 0009499-020
ALT 00:15.203 166

11/22/2020 21:43:43 0009499-022
Am A W 00:29.989 167

11/22/2020 23:15:18

Like 00:14.864 168
11/23/2020 05:15:26
Pig 00:14.942 169

11/23/2020 21:39:15
Earthquak 00:14.916
11/23/2020 23:37:07
00:29.858 171

11/24/2020 05:47:07
Wildfire 00:29.884
11/24/2020 21:44:45
- He 00:29.806 173
11/24/2020 23:36:24

0009499-024
0009499-032
0009499-027
170
0009499-034
0009499-026
172
0009499-017

0009499-018

Volunteering 00:29.989 174
11/25/2020 05:51:36 0009499-050
Growing 00:14.994 175

11/25/2020 21:30:17
NEVE 00:30.041 176
11/25/2020 23:40:10
CYNTHIA C 00:30.093

0009499-051

0009499-052
177

11/26/2020 05:14:27 0009499-029
01:00.083 178

11/26/2020 23:39:41-E 0009499-020
ALT 00:15.203 179

11/27/2020 05:16:47 0009499-022
Am A W 00:29.989 180

11/27/2020 21:39:56 0009499-037
Baseball 00:14.968 181
11/27/2020 23:39:00 0009499-015
01:00.004 182

11/28/2020 05:50:14 0009499-027

Earthquak 00:14.916
11/28/2020 24:05:33
00:29.858 184

11/29/2020 05:46:40
Do An 00:57.261
11/29/2020 06:13:23
Forces 00:58.176

185

183
0009499-034

0009499-023

0009499-039
186

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

:30

: 30

:60

:15

:30

:15

:15

:15

:30

: 30

:30

:30

:15

:30

:30

: 60

:15

: 30

:15

:60

:15

:30

:60

: 60

:15 - Child Car Safety Boy
:30 - Dept Homeland Sec Why I

:30 -Emergency Preparedness

Paralized Vets of America
NAOSSP - Youth

Ad Council - Pets Anthem
Susan G Komen - Menifesto
Bullying Prevention - I
College Access - Life Is
Ad Council - Hamilton The
ER Prep - Don't Wait

Ad Council - Mosh

ER Prep - Don't Wait
Paralized Vets of America
NAOSSP - Youth

Teacher Recruitment -

ADOPTION FROM FOSTER CARE

-ALZHEIMERS AWARENESS

Ad Council - Pets Anthem
Susan G Komen - Menifesto
Bullying Prevention - I
Ad Council - Indoor
Goodwill - Power Suit
ER Prep - Don't Wait
Ad Council - Mosh

Hunger Prevention - Wed

USO- Force Behind the



11/29/2020 06:42:
01:00.344 187
11/29/2020 09:23:
for ve 00:30.015
11/29/2020 21:43:
00:14.890 189
11/29/2020 23:11:
Expensive Nig 01:
11/30/2020 05:14:
00:29.649 191
11/30/2020 21:37:
The B 01:00.004
11/30/2020 23:37:
00:30.015 193
12/01/2020 05:43:
- Th 00:29.937
12/01/2020 21:44:
Driving Bl 00:29.
12/01/2020 23:35:
Dermatolog 00:15.
12/02/2020 05:47:

40 0009499-041

40 0009499-042
188
04 0009499-038

56 0009499-005
00.057 190
21 0009499-031

50 0009499-010
192
06 0009499-011

40 0009499-016

194

00 0009499-044
310 195

47 0009499-046
046 196

04 0009499-006

00:29.989 197

12/02/2020 21:40:16 0009499-018
Volunteering 00:29.989 198
12/02/2020 23:40:10 0009499-020
ALT 00:15.203 199

12/03/2020 05:12:56 0009499-073
Wait (n 00:29.884 200

12/03/2020 21:37:29 0009499-075
Pres 00:30.407 201

12/03/2020 23:43:44 0009499-076
Costner 00:30.668 202
12/04/2020 05:14:41 0009499-047
00:29.937 203

12/04/2020 21:40:54 0009499-041
01:00.344 204

12/04/2020 23:38:48 0009499-074
You Kno 00:30.041 205

12/05/2020 05:48:06 0009499-028
00:29.989 206

12/05/2020 16:52:09-E 0009499-007

I'm I 00:30.015
12/06/2020 05:16:
for Ve 00:30.015
12/06/2020 06:21:
00:14.890 209
12/06/2020 06:47:
Expensive Nig 01:
12/06/2020 19:10:
00:29.649 211
12/06/2020 21:38:
The B 01:00.004
12/06/2020 23:13:
00:30.015 213

207
46 0009499-042
208
49 0009499-038

31 0009499-005
00.057 210
10-E 0009499-031

57-E 0009499-010
212
20-E 0009499-011
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- PSA Central- Party

- Veterans DAV -Victories

- Ad Council - Pool Party

- Buzzed Driving -

- Ad Council - Toast

- Communities In Schools -
- Goodwill - Designer Jeans
- Prevent Cancer Foundation
- Texting N Driving -

- American Academy of

- Buzzed Driving - One More
- NAOSSP - Youth

- Susan G Komen - Menifesto
-Texting Driving You Can
-US Tire Manufacturers Tire
-Wounded Warrior Kevin
- IRS Attorney General
- PSA Central- Party

-Type 2 Diabetes People

Ad Council - Best In Show
- Communities In Schools -
- Veterans DAV -Victories

- Ad Council - Pool Party

- Buzzed Driving -

- Ad Council - Toast

- Communities In Schools -

- Goodwill - Designer Jeans



12/07/2020 05:13:23 0009499-006 PSA :30 - Buzzed Driving - One More
00:29.989 214

12/07/2020 21:39:46 0009499-037 PSA :15 - Ad Council - Indoor
Baseball 00:14.968 215

12/07/2020 23:41:16 0009499-012 PSA :30 - Goodwill - Rock T-Shirt
00:30.041 216

12/08/2020 05:48:37 0009499-028 PSA :30 - Ad Council - Best In Show
00:29.989 217

12/08/2020 21:43:49 0009499-008 PSA :30 - Identify Thieft Attorney
Gener 00:29.284 218

12/08/2020 23:38:13 0009499-007 PSA :30 - Communities In Schools -

I'm I 00:30.015 219

12/09/2020 05:50:00 0009499-033 PSA :30 - Ad Council - Funky

Chicken 00:29.910 220

12/09/2020 22:39:40 0009499-014 PSA :30 - Lady Gaga - Teachers
Struggle 00:30.015 221

12/09/2020 23:36:58 0009499-015 PSA :60 - Goodwill - Power Suit
01:00.004 222

12/10/2020 05:13:52
Dinner 00:29.884 223

0009499-062 PSA :30 - Ending Hunger Sounds of

12/10/2020 21:38:16 0009499-063 PSA :30 -Gun Safety Gun Fight
(nash) 00:29.493 224

12/10/2020 23:33:57 0009499-058 PSA :30 -Child Car Safety Sour
Note (na 00:29.963 225

12/11/2020 05:08:14 0009499-001 PSA :30 - IRS Attorney General
00:29.963 226

12/11/2020 21:41:18 0009499-002 PSA :60 - 4H - Need Us

01:00.135 227

12/11/2020 23:41:31 0009499-021 PSA :30 - Bullying Prevention- Boy
Band 00:30.067 228

12/12/2020 05:49:45 0009499-073 PSA :30 -Texting Driving You Can
Wait (n 00:29.884 229

12/13/2020 05:46:18 0009499-086 PSA :30 - High Blood Pressure
Loving Rem 00:29.989 230

12/13/2020 06:12:04 0009499-087 PSA :30 - Don't Skip vaccinate your
fami 00:29.806 231

12/13/2020 06:39:55 0009499-089 PSA :30 -Dept Veterans Affairs
Choose VA 00:29.153 232

12/13/2020 09:23:57 0009499-090 PSA :30 - Childrens International
Good F 00:29.963 233

12/13/2020 20:31:43 0009499-030 PSA :30 - Ad Council - Bento
00:30.041 234

12/13/2020 22:09:34 0009499-001 PSA :30 - IRS Attorney General
00:29.963 235

12/14/2020 05:13:37 0009499-002 PSA :60 - 4H - Need Us

01:00.135 236

12/14/2020 21:42:27 0009499-021 PSA :30 - Bullying Prevention- Boy
Band 00:30.067 237

12/14/2020 23:41:05 0009499-025 PSA :30 - ER Prep - Don't Wait
Tornado 00:30.015 238

12/15/2020 05:46:49 0009499-072 PSA :30 -Texting Driving Prevention
Tel 00:29.989 239

12/15/2020 21:41:46 0009499-074 PSA :30 -Type 2 Diabetes People

You Kno 00:30.041 240



12/15/2020 23:42:53 0009499-073
Wait (n 00:29.884 241

12/16/2020 05:47:31 0009499-010
The B 01:00.004 242

12/16/2020 21:41:10 0009499-011
00:30.015 243

12/16/2020 23:39:32 0009499-0006
00:29.989 244

12/17/2020 05:14:46 0009499-054
Our Fam 00:29.937 245

12/17/2020 21:41:44 0009499-053
CNAL 00:30.041 246

12/17/2020 23:40:19 0009499-055
00:29.989 247

12/18/2020 05:13:47 0009499-003
Attention Men 01:00.004 248
12/18/2020 21:47:05 0009499-028
00:29.989 249

12/18/2020 23:43:05 0009499-008
Gener 00:29.284 250

12/19/2020 05:46:12 0009499-009
00:29.388 251

12/19/2020 21:40:57 0009499-004
Around 00:30.041 252

12/19/2020 23:38:28 0009499-036
Mini 00:29.649 253

12/20/2020 05:25:43 0009499-018
Volunteering 00:29.989 254
12/20/2020 05:55:31 0009499-029
01:00.083 255

12/20/2020 06:34:48 0009499-020
ALT 00:15.203 256

12/20/2020 09:11:55 0009499-022
Am A W 00:29.989 257

12/20/2020 21:44:21 0009499-024
Like 00:14.864 258

12/20/2020 23:41:21 0009499-032
Pig 00:14.942 259

12/21/2020 04:55:20 0009499-011
00:30.015 260

12/21/2020 23:34:52 0009499-048
Tougher 00:14.994 261
12/21/2020 23:44:48 0009499-049
Society 01:00.057 262
12/22/2020 05:38:22 0009499-045
Driving Me 00:29.728 263
12/22/2020 23:43:56 0009499-051
NEVE 00:30.041 264

12/23/2020 05:27:35 0009499-008
Gener 00:29.284 265

12/23/2020 21:35:35 0009499-010
The B 01:00.004 266

12/23/2020 23:43:39 0009499-011
00:30.015 267
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:30 -Texting Driving You Can

:60 - Communities In Schools -
:30 - Goodwill - Designer Jeans
:30 - Buzzed Driving - One More

:30 -American Cancer Protect

Alzheimers Awareness Tom

Autism Babbling (nash)
Buzzed Driving -

Ad Council - Best In Show
Identify Thieft Attorney
Scammers Attorney General
Buzzed Driving - Drive

Ad Council - Battlefield
NAOSSP - Youth

Ad Council - Pets Anthem
Susan G Komen - Menifesto
Bullying Prevention - I
College Access - Life Is
Ad Council - Hamilton The
Goodwill - Designer Jeans
Cargiver Assistance -
Leukemia & Lymphoma
Texting N Driving -
ADOPTION FROM FOSTER CARE
Identify Thieft Attorney
Communities In Schools -

Goodwill - Designer Jeans



12/24/2020 04:54:13 0009499-039
Forces 00:58.176 268
12/24/2020 21:38:55 0009499-070

Takedow 00:29.832

12/24/2020 23:32

Whatever Get 00:29.153

41

269

0009499-071
270

12/25/2020 04:47:31 0009499-072
Tel 00:29.989 271

12/25/2020 21:31:46 0009499-074
You Kno 00:30.041 272

12/25/2020 23:31:32 0009499-073
Wait (n 00:29.884 273

12/26/2020 05:39:57 0009499-038
00:14.890 274

12/26/2020 21:43:30 0009499-005
Expensive Nig 01:00.057 275
12/26/2020 23:41:52 0009499-031
00:29.649 276

12/27/2020 05:40:37 0009499-052

CYNTHIA C 00:30.093

277

12/27/2020 06:12:15 0009499-054
Our Fam 00:29.937 278

12/27/2020 06:41:29 0009499-053
CNAL 00:30.041 279

12/27/2020 09:23:34 0009499-055
00:29.989 280

12/27/2020 21:41:55 0009499-056
(nash 00:29.884 281

12/27/2020 23:14:02 0009499-057

Band

(na 00:14.994

282

12/28/2020 05:05:51 0009499-069
Meds 00:29.910 283

12/28/2020 21:36:25 0009499-068
from th 00:14.759 284

12/28/2020 23:41:45 0009499-070
Takedow 00:29.832 285

12/29/2020 05:39:03 0009499-034
00:29.858 286

12/29/2020 21:39:01 0009499-043
- Hun 00:14.994 287

12/29/2020 23:37:23 0009499-044
Driving B1 00:29.310 288
12/30/2020 05:45:05 0009499-054
Our Fam 00:29.937 289

12/30/2020 21:41:00 0009499-063
(nash) 00:29.493 290
12/30/2020 23:36:43 0009499-058
Note (na 00:29.963 291
12/31/2020 05:13:00 0009499-073
Wait (n 00:29.884 292

12/31/2020 21:36:55 0009499-025
Tornado 00:30.015 293
12/31/2020 23:39:12 0009499-003

Attention Men 01:00.004
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- USO- Force Behind the
-Stand Up to Cancer The
-Suicide Prevention
-Texting Driving Prevention
-Type 2 Diabetes People
-Texting Driving You Can
- Ad Council - Pool Party
- Buzzed Driving -

- Ad Council - Toast
-ALZHEIMERS AWARENESS
-American Cancer Protect
- Alzheimers Awareness Tom
- Autism Babbling (nash)
-Care Givers Take a MInute
- Child Car Safety Boy

- Pharmacy Board Dispost of
- Paralyzed Vets Stories
-Stand Up to Cancer The

- Ad Council - Mosh

- Summer Hunger Prevention
- Texting N Driving -
-American Cancer Protect
-Gun Safety Gun Fight
-Child Car Safety Sour
-Texting Driving You Can

- ER Prep - Don't Wait

- Buzzed Driving -



